
Dewit Hanne

Surinx Odette

Smets Margot

Nisen Stefanie

Appeltans Iris

5037

5050

5037

5046

5050

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. DE BORN

T.C. WIMBLEDO

0717366

0789962

0066218

0544782

0870868

15

15

10

15

15

1

3

Smisdom Dagmar

Boyen An

Vandermeeren Heidi

Liefsoens Sabien

5050

5031

5050

5037

T.C. WIMBLEDO

LANDEN T.C.

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. DE ALK

0037540

0573642

0855476

2082093

25

5

10

15

5

7

Dewit Hanne

Smets Margot

Nisen Stefanie

Vandermeeren Heidi

Surinx Odette

Smisdom Dagmar

Boyen An

Liefsoens Sabien

6/1 - 6/2

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

7/5 - 6/2

6/3 - 6/4

6/4 - 6/3

Smets Margot

Liefsoens Sabien

7/6 (0) - 7/5

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

1/
Club : 5071 T.C. TOP-SPIN  Wedstrijdleider : 0530703 Vanwelkenhuysen Erwin
Tornooi : 202050711 HBVL JSC - T.C. TOP-SPIN - Ethias 2 - 3 van 29/06/2020 tot 12/07/2020

Reeks : DUBBEL GEMENGD 4 van 6 punten tot 30 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/16e finale 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale

Pangratiu Maria

6/1 - 6/0

Finale

Martens Stephen

Blonski Blazej

Smets Bart

Vanierschot Thomas

Claessens Mario

5037

5050

5037

5050

5023

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. DE ALK

T.C. WIMBLEDO

KONINKLIJKE T

2034156

0051366

0534225

0220346

2164751

15

5

10

15

3

1

3

Ghoos Rico

Pauwels Kevin

Schoofs Geert

Liefsoens Geoffrey

5050

5031

5050

5037

T.C. WIMBLEDO

LANDEN T.C.

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. DE ALK

2115608

2138780

0855473

2022685

3

15

10

10

5

7

Martens Stephen

Smets Bart

Vanierschot Thomas

Schoofs Geert

Blonski Blazej

Ghoos Rico

Pauwels Kevin

Liefsoens Geoffrey

Surinx Odette

Nisen Stefanie

Blonski Blazej

Vanierschot Thomas

Smets Margot

Liefsoens Sabien

Smets Bart

Liefsoens Geoffrey

Smets Bart

Liefsoens Geoffrey

Baret Michel

Liefsoens Sabien

7/5 - 1/6 - 10/7

Liefsoens Geoffrey

Winnaars
2



Jossa Cindy

Vanstraelen Beryl

Pangratiu Maria

Peeters Cindy

5031

5035

5050

5052

LANDEN T.C.

TENKIE PARK

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. ZELEM

2143474

0544125

2045893

0538295

15

15

15

20

6

8

Hallet Annemie

Hoebrekx Tinneke

Desiron Sarah

Salien Esther

5050

5030

5046

7108

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. HALEN DE

T.C. DE BORN

TC TENNIFUN

0569763

0862592

0836640

0768013

3

5

25

20

4

2

Jossa Cindy

Hoebrekx Tinneke

Vanstraelen Beryl

Peeters Cindy

Hallet Annemie

Desiron Sarah

Pangratiu Maria

Salien Esther

6/2 - 6/0

6/2 - 6/0

1/6 - 7/6 (5) - 10/8

6/4 - 1/6 - 10/6

Jossa Cindy

Pangratiu Maria

6/2 - 6/3

6/1 - 6/3

2/
Club : 5071 T.C. TOP-SPIN  Wedstrijdleider : 0530703 Vanwelkenhuysen Erwin
Tornooi : 202050711 HBVL JSC - T.C. TOP-SPIN - Ethias 2 - 3 van 29/06/2020 tot 12/07/2020

Reeks : DUBBEL GEMENGD 4 van 6 punten tot 30 punten
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/16e finale 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale

Meeuwens Ronny

Zimmerman Dany

Baret Michel

Palmers Kris

5031

5073

5050

5052

LANDEN T.C.

T.R.C. KORTES

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. ZELEM

0522086

0019591

2045854

2129550

10

10

5

3

6

8

Jaeken Stefan

Thijs Mario

Decat Christophe

Delloye Patrick

5050

5050

5046

7108

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. WIMBLEDO

T.C. DE BORN

TC TENNIFUN

2139067

2060375

2201124

2100659

15

15

3

10

4

2

Meeuwens Ronny

Thijs Mario

Zimmerman Dany

Palmers Kris

Jaeken Stefan

Decat Christophe

Baret Michel

Delloye Patrick

Jossa Cindy

Pangratiu Maria

Meeuwens Ronny

Baret Michel

Desiron Sarah

Peeters Cindy

Decat Christophe

Palmers Kris

Meeuwens Ronny

Baret Michel

Pangratiu Maria

6/3 - 6/0

Baret Michel

Winnaars
2


